
CITY OF REGINA MAYOR AND COUNCILLORS CONTACT INFO 

Oct. 3, 2022 

 

Mayor Sandra Masters 777-7339 or mayor@regina.ca  

Ward 1: Cheryl Stadnichuk 552-5617 or cstadnic@regina.ca   
Ward 2: Bob Hawkins  789-2888 or bhawkins@regina.ca  

Ward 3: Andrew Stevens 570-1402 or astevens@regina.ca   

Ward 4: Lori Bresciani 570-1995 or lbrescia@regina.ca  

Ward 5: John Findura   536-4250 or jfindura@regina.ca  

Ward 6: Dan LeBlanc  552-6932 or dleblanc@regina.ca  

Ward 7: Terina Shaw  522-6832 or tshaw@regina.ca  

Ward 8: Shanon Zachidniak 552-5932.or szachidn@regina.ca  

Ward 9: Jason Mancinelli 519-0078 or jmancine@regina.ca  

Ward 10:Landon Mohl 552-6823 or lmohl@regina.ca   
 

Ordinary letters are also effective: City of Regina, Queen Elizabeth II Court, 2476 Victoria 

Avenue, PO Box 1790, Regina, S4P 3C8 
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